
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
29 

110 
213 

16 
10 

333 
720 
614 
139 

28 
3 

88 
86 

777 
400 

77 
226 
214 
183 
100 

5 
44 

181 
212 
878 
912 
156 

68 
27 
67 

161 
82 
58 

526 
999 
118 

Name 
Aleksi Isoluoma 
Aleksi Väliaho 
Eino Hietanen 
Felix Lind 
Oliver Härkönen 
Ivor Torim 
Jooa Hakulinen 
Eelis Jy llilä 
Eeti Mesiranta 
Oula Salmi 
Leevi Kuulasvuo 
Salokoski Peetu 
Leo Käki 
Elmeri Salokoski 
Aapo Koskela 
Oliver Reponen 
Tuukka Selkee 
Elmo Siipola 
Eeli Käki 
Niilo Kauppinen 
Elias Pelamo 
Oliver Asikainen 
Joel Nevala 
Jeri Kauppinen 
Eelis Haaga 
Emil Vesalainen 
Ola Rantanen 
Jalo Heikkilä 
Niklas Laakso 
Eino Eld 
Sandra Kinnunen 
Valtteri Heinonen 
Kasperi Elfving 
Niilo Haaga 
Minea Airo 
Damian Jokela 

Team 

East mx 

W w w . l o u k k o . c o m  

Se-team  
S i l v e  s u p p o r t  t e a m  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Kvr 

Kerho 
JaMoKe/UA 
E-SMK 
Y-SMK 
SiMK 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
Tens 
JaMoKe/UA 
TamMC 
RiMPKK 
SiMK 
OriMK 
SiiVe 
OriMK 
OriMK 
JoMK 
OriMK 
TMK 
SiiVe 
K-SMK 
E-SMK 
SiiVe 
PMK 
K-SMK 
PCMK 
KarMK 
RaSMK 
HyMK 
SiMK 
KMK 
Y-SMK 
TMK 
HyMK 
PCMK 
SaMK 
TMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
13:23.548 
13:31.765 
13:35.309 
13:37.370 
14:01.904 
14:18.282 
14:22.440 
14:22.998 
14:28.204 
14:42.991 
14:44.265 
13:25.838 
13:39.540 
13:46.789 
13:57.846 
14:08.923 
14:13.667 
14:15.642 
14:24.529 
14:31.423 
14:32.507 
14:32.807 
14:40.666 
14:45.558 
13:45.547 
14:15.038 
14:19.976 
14:28.384 
14:31.984 
14:38.909 
13:44.361 
13:48.611 
13:49.379 
14:15.451 
15:32.455 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Avg. Speed 
60,482 
59,870 
59,609 
59,459 
57,726 
56,625 
56,352 
56,315 
55,978 
55,040 
54,961 
53,609 
52,712 
52,250 
51,561 
50,888 
50,605 
50,488 
49,969 
49,574 
49,512 
49,495 
49,054 
48,783 
45,788 
44,209 
43,955 
43,529 
43,349 
43,008 
39,303 
39,102 
39,065 
37,875 
28,956 

- 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.217 

Avg. Speed 

60,482 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.348 

Best Speed 

67,208 

Best Lap by 

29 - Aleksi Isoluoma 

 

Printed: 29.6.2025 13.25.13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi  Salminen 

Race Director:Tarja Hietamies 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML RX Moto Speedcross ja MX-Liiiga 
MX65 Su Liiga 

MX65 A-Finaali 1. Erä Race 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:09:31 

Salo Kavilannummi 1,500 km 

29.6.2025 11:15 


